AC   EC/DC
专注 技术 绿色 创造 空间清新
Focus on Green Technology   Create a Fresh Space
地址/ADD:浙江省杭州市萧山区义桥镇新峡路88号
        No.88,Xinxia Road,Yiqiao Town, Xiaoshan District,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China
电话/TEL:+86(571)83589610   传真/FAX：+86(571)83589600
网址/Website：www.hzafl.com

环境/装备
 P/05-06Environment / Equipment
产品命名规则
Type Code P/07-08
离心风机
Centrifugal Fans
EC   |  后倾离心风机单相220V
EC  220  Backward Centrifugal FansSingle Phase V  P/09-32
EC 380V三相   |  后倾离心风机
E Three Phase 380V P/33-39C Backward Centrifugal Fans
DC310V  |  后倾离心风机
DC310V  Backward Centrifugal Fans P/40-55
DC /   |  倾离心风机24V 48V 后
DC   Backward Centrifugal Fans 24V/48V P/56-77
轴流风机
Axial Fans
EC 单相   |  轴流风机220VDC   |  轴流风机310V
EC  Axial Fans P/115-128Single Phase 220VDC310V P/131-136 Axial Fans
Electrical Connections
EC 380V三相   |  风机接线图
DC24 48V  |  风机接线图/
 P/146
P/148
EC Three Phase 380V Electrical Connections For EC Fans
Electrical Connections For DC V Fans24/48
风机接线图
EC   |  倾离心风机单相220V 前
EC Single Phase  P/78-92  220V Forward Centrifugal Fans
DC310V  |  前倾离心风机
DC310V P/93-103  Forward Centrifugal Fans
DC /   |  倾离心风机24V 48V 前
DC   Forward Centrifugal Fans 24V/48V P/104-114
DC   |  轴流风机24V/48V
DC24V/48V P/137-144 Axial Fans
EC 220V单相   |  风机接线图
 P/145EC Single Phase 220V Electrical Connections For EC Fans
DC310V  |  风机接线图
P/147Electrical Connections For DC310V Fans
目录
Catalogue
资质荣誉
 P/03-04Qualification Honor
EC三相380V |  轴流风机
EC Three Phase 380V Axial Fans P/129-130
Introduction
公司简介
01 02
公司理念： Airflow philosophy ：
杭州艾弗洛电器有限公司是国家高新技术企业，位于浙江省杭州市

相绕组：3P-3相绕组；1P-单相绕组
风机类型：B-后倾离心； F-前倾离心
EC/DC离心风机命名规则
EC/DC Centrifugal Fan Type Code
3P 310 EC092 000 137 006B B
Blades number: figuring,
example: 006 mean 6 blades
Impeller height： figuring,
example: 137 mean impeller height 137mm
Series NO.：000、001、002 ……
Motor series：EC072/EC092/EC102/EC137 series；
DC072/DC092/DC102/DC137 series；
Impeller diameter：figuring,example: 310 mean
impeller diameter 310mm
Phase winding：3P-three phase winding；1P-single
phase winding
Fan type：B-Backward centrifugal fans；
F-forward centrifugal fans
Assembly type：A-With housing；
B-With inlet ring；C- With box；
Gap-Without accessories
EC/DC Axial Fans
EC/DC 轴流风机
3P 300 EC092 000 065 05A
安装类型：A-无网罩；B-平板网罩；
C-墙形平网罩；D-墙形凹网罩；
E-导风筒；F-导风面板；G-平板凹网罩；
H-带箱体；K-带铝框
叶片数量：数字表示，例：05表示5片叶片
叶片高度：数字表示, 例：065表示叶片高度65mm
产品序列号：000、001、002 ……
电机系列：EC072/EC092/EC102/EC137系列；
         DC072/DC092/DC102/DC137系列；
风机叶轮直径：数字表示, 例：300表示风机叶轮直径300mm
相绕组：3P-3相绕组；1P-单相绕组
风机类型：A-轴流系列
S
风向：S-吸风；B-吹风
B
EC/DC轴流风机命名规则
3P 300 EC092 000 065 05A
Assembly type：A-Without grill；B-Flat grill；
C-Wall form flat grill；D-Wall form concave grill；
E-Ventilation inlet；F-Wind guide panel grill；
G-Flat concave grill；H-With box；K-With frame；
Blades number: figuring,
example: 05 mean 5 blades
Impeller height： figuring,
example: 065 mean impeller height 65mm
Series NO.：000、001、002 ……
Motor series：EC072/EC092/EC102/EC137 series；
              DC072/DC092/DC102/DC137 series；
Impeller diameter：figuring,
example: 310 mean impeller diameter 310mm
Phase winding：3P-three phase winding；
1P-single phase winding
Fan type：A-Axial fans
S
Air direction：S-Suction；B-Blowing
B
 EC/DC Axial Fan Type Code
07 08专注绿色技术 创造清新空间
离
心